
All local trips for Summer 2022 have a limited capacity per trip. All
participants will meet at the trip location, and receive the address at the time
of registration. All trip fees are due by the registration deadlines listed in this
brochure. Trips are first come, first serve with Rowan County residents 55+
offered one week advanced registration.

Thursday, June 9 / 1:00 pm - $17 per person

Fading D. Farm - Salisbury: Visit the local Water Buffalo dairy farm, learn
their history, see the milking parlor, and socialize with baby water buffalo. The tour is 
one hour long; bring cash/card to purchase fresh mozzarella cheese and gelato. 
Meet at Fading D. Farms at 12:45 pm. 

Registration begins Monday, May 9 - Thursday, June 2.

Thursday, June 30 / 10:00 am - 2:00 pm / $55 per person

Barn Quilt Painting - Mt. Ulla: Paint your own 2’ x 2’ barn quilt! No artistic
ability is needed. All materials will be provided. Pick your barn quilt pattern at the time of
registration. All participants will need to bring a packed lunch to eat at the studio. Snacks
and drinks will be available to purchase. 
Meet at West Rowan Farm & Garden at 9:50 am. Limited spots available.
Registration begins Monday, May 9 - Thursday, June 23.

Thursday, July 7 / 9:00 am / $10 per person

Lake Corriher Fishing - China Grove: Receive an all day fishing pass 
and enjoy time by the water. All participants must provide their own fishing rods. Live 
bait, snacks,water, & soft drinks are available to purchase. Lunch will be provided. Bring  
a folding chair.  Meet at Lake Corriher at 8:45 am.
Registration begins Tuesday, June 7 - Tuesday, July 5.

Tuesday, July 26 / 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm / $20 per person

Across the Pond Bed & Breakfast - Salisbury: Tour this unique bed
and breakfast. Enjoy Tea & Scones and visit with Andrew & Mary as they welcome us
with Southern hospitality and a hint of British charm. 
Meet at RHSC at 11:40 am, we will carpool due to limited parking.

Registration begins Tuesday, June 7 - Tuesday, July 19

Tuesday, August 2 / 1:00 pm / $82 per person

Soul Sistas of Gospel- Barn Dinner Theatre: Greensboro
Experience a high energy show celebrating women and music from the 50’s thru the 80’s,
with music from all genres. Price includes transportation, gas, lunch & show.
Meet at RHSC by 11:45 am. Limited spots available.
Registration begins Monday, May 2 - Thursday, June 2.

Friday, August 19 / 10:00 am  / No Cost

Main Street Marketplace - China Grove: Tour this new concept that 
provides local, fresh foods on a sliding scale. See their Hydroponic Garden, where they
grow a variety of lettuce & microgreens. Bring cash/card to purchase fresh produce.  
Meet at Main Street Marketplace at 9:50 am. Lunch at China Grove Family House
following the tour.
Registration begins Monday, July 18 - Friday, August 12

with Rufty-Holmes Senior Center
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